Market Name

Agro Product Name
Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves
Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Basella
Vallarai leaves
Annual Moringa
Annual Moringa
Drumstick
Drumstick
Ashgourd
Pumpkin
Beetroot
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi

Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Brinjal

Brinjal

Brinjal

Brinjal

Brinjal

Bottle Gourd
Cabbage
Cabbage

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Agro Product Variety

Local-Red
Local-Green
Thandu
Akkathikeerai
Sirukeerai
Venthiyakeerai
Arakeerai
Murungai leaves
ManathakkaliKeerai
Local

Local

Local

Aandipatti
Palayamkottai
Ottanchatram
Local

Local
Thigmangalur
Tirupur

Local

Local
Local-Small
Big-Ottanchatram
Small-Nadu
White-Kayatharu
White-Salapudur
Disco

Green

Vari

Local

Hosur

Local

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)

NP RPRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPNRPRRRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRRPREPRRERRERELR

5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
25.00/Bundle
125.00/kg
140.00/kg
65.00/kg
61.00/kg
11.00/kg
12.00/kg
25.00/kg
22.00/kg
19.00/kg
17.00/kg
15.00/kg
28.00/kg
37.00kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
14.00/kg
15.00/kg
18.00/kg
9.00/kg
15.00/kg
10.00/kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)

110.00/kg
130.00/kg
55.00/kg
52.00/kg
5.00/kg
6.00/kg
15.00-17.00/kg
12.00-14.00/kg
9.00-11.00/kg
9.00/kg
8.00/kg
17.00-20.00/kg
25.00-27.00/kg
13.00-15.00/kg
8.00-10.00/kg
4.00-6.00/kg
5.00-6.00/kg
5.00-7.00/kg
3.00/kg
8.00/kg
5.00/kg



Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli

Paprika
Paprika
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Broadbeans
Broadbeans
Curry-leaves
Cucumber
Cucumber
Cucumber
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Frenchbeans
Butter bean
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Onion

Onion

Onion
Ginger
Ginger
Peas-Green
Potato
Potato

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Local

Ooty
Madurai
Podi

Local

Local
Duvarankuruchi
Devanallur
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Murungai
Local

Hosur Jalladai
Big

Sambar
Local

Ring

Local

Local

Local

Belt
Bellary-Line
Small-New
Small-New
Local

New

Local

Agra
Mettupalayam

PP RPNRPNRPRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPNRPRPREPNRLROWNLERLPR

40.00/kg
34.00/kg
28.00/kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
16.00/kg
40.00/kg
36.00/kg
16.00/kg
32.00/kg
30.00/kg
24.00/kg
31.00/kg
15.00/kg
12.00/kg
9.00/kg

5.00/kg

20.00/kg
35.00/kg
93.00/kg
54.00/kg
23.00/kg
30.00/kg
45.00/kg
40.00/kg
20.00/kg
90.00/kg
65.00/kg
70.00/kg
35.00/kg
40.00/kg

30.00/kg
20.00-23.00/kg
16.00-18.00/kg
13.00-14.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
12.00-14.00/kg
7.00-9.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
9.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00-17.00/kg
20.00-22.00/kg
10.00/kg
6.00/kg
4.00/kg
2.00/kg
12.00/kg
23.00-25.00/kg
80.00/kg
45.00/kg
10.00-12.00/kg
19.00-21.00/kg
20.00-30.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
60.00-70.00/kg
45.00-55.00/kg
60.00/kg
25.00-27.00/kg
28.00-30.00/kg



Pudina-Leaves
Radish

Radish

Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Tapiaco
Tomato
Tomato
Babycorn
Turnip
Chow-Chow
Sweetpotato
sugarcane
Citron

Amla

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Flower
Banana-Stem
Banana-Leaves
Banana-Leaves
Banana-Robusta
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Local
White

Red

Local

Local

Local

Local
Apple
Local

Local
Dindigul
Local

Local

Local
Local-Big
Imported
Indian
Orage malt
Nadu

Local

Local
Leaves-Big
Leaves-Small
Big

Local
Rasthali
Karpooravalli
Sakkai

Red
Nendran
Rasamatti
Kathali

Big

PP RPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPNRPRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRPRERRERLERLPR

30.00/kg
20.00/kg
17.00/kg
20.00/kg
13.00/kg
20.00/kg
22.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
40.00/kg
15.00/kg
17.00/kg
300.00/kg
20.00/kg
40.00/kg
160.00/kg
150.00kg
140.00/kg
260.00/Bunch
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
2.50/Piece
350.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
280.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
600.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch

20.00/kg
10.00/kg
9.00/kg
10.00/kg
6.00/kg
12.00/kg
11.00-12.00/kg
18.00-20.00/kg
10.00-15.00/kg
30.00/kg
7.00/kg
10.00/kg
200.00/kg
10.00/kg
30.00/kg
140.00/kg
130.00/kg
120.00/kg
200.00/Bunch

3.00/Piece

2.00/Piece

250.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
230.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch



Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Guava

sapota

Jack

Jack

Lemon

Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Cherry
Muskmelon
Mango

Mango

Papaya

Seetha (Custard Apple)
Pear

Pineapple
Sathgudi

Plum
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Pitchi
Cock’s comb
Crossandra
Marigold
Tuberose
Gomphrena
Chrysanthemum
Chrysanthemum
Lotus
Greenleaves

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Black
Green
Imported
Local

Local
Local-Big
Local-Small
Local
Local-Small
Malda-Australia
Local

Local

Nadu
Neelam
Local

Local

Local

Local
Special
Local
Local-White
Kesar

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

White
Yellow
Local-Pink
Local

PP RPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRNRNRLRRRERERPR

60.00/kg
75.00/kg
110.00/kg
35.00/kg
60.00/kg
100.00/kg
70.00/kg
35.00/kg
3.50/Piece
65.00/kg
20.00/kg
50.00/kg
60.00/kg
45.00/kg
20.00/kg
40.00/kg
20.00/kg
40.00/kg
50.00/kg
130.00/kg
150.00/kg
160.00/kg
900.00/kg
400.00/Kg

40.00/kg
30.00/kg
3.00/Piece

45.00/kg
60.00/kg
90.00/kg
20.00/kg
40.00/kg
80.00/kg
60.00/kg
20.00/kg
2.50/Piece
55.00/kg
10.00/kg
40.00/kg
50.00/kg
35.00/kg
10.00/kg
30.00/kg
12.00/kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
100.00/kg
130.00/kg
140.00/kg
600.00-700.00/kg
250.00/kg
45.00/kg
350.00/kg
70.00/kg
100.00/kg
50.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
30.00/kg
5.00/Bundle



Arugampul
Nerium
Nerium
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Tulsi
Garlic
Garlic
Ginger
Areca Nut
Betelvine
Betelvine
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Cardamom
Cashewnut
Clove
Cinnamon
Coriander
Fenugreek
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Turmeric
Fennel

Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market
Tirunelveli Market

Local
White
Red
Red
Yellow
Hybrid Rose
Ooty
Fivestar
Local
Fanta
Local
Hill
Local
Local
Local
Atthur
Sirugamani
Small
Medium
Big
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Seedless
Local
Local

PR RPRRPRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPNRPRPRRPRRRPRPRRPREPRRERRERESR

3.00/Piece
70.00/Kg
90.00/kg
135.00/kg
90.00/kg
200.00/kg
100.00/kg
13.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
970.00/kg
530.00/kg
860.00/kg
750.00/kg
95.00/kg
60.00/kg
65.00/kg
920.00/kg
670.00/kg
70.00/kg
180.00/kg
120.00/kg

6.00/Bundle
80.00/kg
90.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
150.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
200.00/kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/kg
6.00/Bundle
80.00/kg
120.00/kg
80.00/kg
160.00/kg
75.00/kg
100.00/kg
24.00/kg
24.00/kg
24.00/kg
850.00/kg
400.00/kg
750.00/kg
630.00/kg
82.00/kg
44.00/kg
52.00/kg
800.00/kg
550.00/kg
50.00/kg
160.00/kg
105.00/kg



